u/»;-—
ﬂ
’ :'_l mu

2 AIA Document G701" - 2001

Change Order

PROJECT (Name and address): CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 2 OWNER:
Waterfront Park DATE: 10.16.14 5
626 Crescent Ave, ARCHITECT: Y
Saratoga Springs, NY 12866 CONTRACTOR: X
) _ FIELD: (]
TO CONTRACTOR (Name and address): ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NUMBER: 08040.02
HIVA Borimsting Corp: CONTRACT DATE: OTHER: []
PO Box 151 CONTRACT FOR:

Mechanicville, NY 12118

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:

(Include, where applicable, any undisputed amount attributable ro previously executed Construction Change Directives)

Per DPW's direction, change location of two light pole bases (no charge), provide +130 LF of conduit, pole box and
provide additional sweep in light pole base. The changes will cost $2,313.00. Price shall be deducted from the

allowance.

Remaining allowance will be $7,687.00.

The original Contract Sum was $ 771,730.00
The net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ (.00
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was $ 771.730.00
The Contract Sum will be unchanged by this Change Order in the amount of $ 0.00
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be $ 771.730.00

The Contract Time will be increased by Zero (0) days.
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is

NOTE: This Change Order does not include changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum
Price which have been authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon
by both the Owner and Contractor, in which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change
Directive

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.
Tz Lo G2 P M o Loy o

ARCHITECT (Firm name) CONTRACTOR (Firm :mmu/ OWNER (Firm name)
Yo Lo Artsy SAR. SR Ny //A(/(z :;c-///d /(/f/

EE% ADD/E'?‘} \A’] ( ADDRESS

BY (Signature) BY (Si Qrfarm e BY (Signature)

BoR K=RNAN A, Je Shalie

(Typed name) (Typed ndme) (Typed name)
l//’-!hS" f‘/¢;’6

DATE DATE Z & DATE

AlA Document G701™ - 2001. Copyright © 1879, 1887, 2000 and 2001 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved. WARNING: This AlA

Document is protected by U.S. Copyright Law and International Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AIA®* Document, or any

portion of it, may result in severe civil and criminal penalties, and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent possible under the law. This document
was produced by AlA software at 09:39:41 on 01/09/2015 under Order No. 3821726731 which expires on 01/23/2015, and is not for resale.

User Notes: (IBSADAZE)



“Building Pavements witl integrity”

S g == pon T RS ERETerrrigv P yitiatint <

P O. Box 151 « Mechanlcvllle. NY 12118 . (518) 664- 1014 . FAx (518) 864 2045 * www, hmacontractmg com

January 14, 2015

LA Group, Landscape Architecture

40 Long Alley

Saratoga Springs, NY 12866

Via Fax: (518) 587-0180 (518) 587-8100

Re: Saratoga Waterfront Change reques&Electric conduit and pull box

Dear Bob:

Thank you for giving HMA Contracting Corp. the opportunity to quote the above project.

HMA Contracting Corp. agrees 1o supply all necessary labor, materials and equipment fo perform the following work
in accordance with all applicable specifications.

Scope of work:

¢ Install a new amount of electric conduit per drawing issued of +/- 130If with one new pull box
e Two lights to be installed in new locations (no change in price for this)

For the price of: $2,313

Price based on one mobilization. Additional mobilizations will be billed at a rate of $1,500.00 each.

Exclusions: Sub-base, sub-base placement, binder preparation, tack coat, prime coat, and price escalation on
material.

Offered By: Date: Accepted By: Date:
Kyle Shader/Estimator/Proj.Mgr.

Contract Limits: Terms: Payment due upon completion - 1.5% interest charged monthly there after.




HMA Contracting Cost Proposal Sheet

Item: New electric route and pull box
Net amount of new conduit +/- 130If and pull box

HMA
Labor 673.00
Material 850.00
Equipment 468.00
Trucking
$1,991.00
Sub Sub Cost
HMA cost 1,991.00
15% 298.65
$2,290
Sub cost 0.00
5% $0.00
$0.00
Total of HMA and subs $2,289.65
Bonds $22.90
$2,312.55
For round numbers call it: $2,313

Contracting Corp




